Professional Development Conference
Marine and Aquatic Science
Reading & Science Standards

Tomsemer Lducaton of Asustc and Mariee Selence

Spring Conference

Henry Horton State Park
Friday, April 28 - Saturday, April 29

Concurrent Sessions
Park activities
Common Core Reading Lesson Plans with Science content
Science Activities with writing integrated
Meals
Lodging

Field trips

Silent Auction




Professional Development Conference
Marine and Aquatic Science
Reading & Science Standards

Name:

Street Address

City State Zip
Phone
Email
School County

Grade & Subject

Roommate Preference:

**Registration Deadline- April 1,2017 ***Make Checks payable to TEAMS***
$140
$225
$60
$130
$135
Mail completed form and payment to: Questions:
TEAMS Beth Dycus
Co: Beth Dycus bdycus@dyercs.net
265R Happy Hollow Rd. Leeann Wampler

Newborn, TN 38059 leeannwampler@hotmail.com
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