

## **Spring Conference**

## Henry Horton State Park Friday, April 28 - Saturday, April 29

**Concurrent Sessions** 

Park activities

Common Core Reading Lesson Plans with Science content

Science Activities with writing integrated

Meals

Lodging

Field trips

Silent Auction







Name:		
Street Address		
CityS	StateZip	
Phone		
Email		
School	County	
Grade & Subject		
Roommate Preference:		
**Registration Deadline- April 1, 2017	***Make Checks	payable to TEAMS***
Package	Price	Total
Full Registration + TEAMS Membership (Includes 2 nights stay & Saturday meals) *Double Occupancy*	\$140	
Full Registration + Lifetime Membership (Includes 2 nights stay & Saturday meals) *Double Occupancy*	\$225	
Day Registration + TEAMS Membership (includes Saturday meals but no hotel)	\$60	
Full Registration for Lifetime Members (includes 2 nights stay & Saturday meals) *Double Occupancy*	\$130	
Student Full Registration + TEAMS Membership (Includes 2 nights stay & Saturday meals) *Double Occupancy*	\$135	
Mail completed form and payment to:	Questions:	

TEAMS	Beth Dycus
Co: Beth Dycus	bdycus@dyercs.net
265R Happy Hollow Rd.	Leeann Wampler
Newborn, TN 38059	leeannwampler@hotmail.com